
FORTNIGHT FORESIGHT 
9/3/17 – 9/16/17 

C. S. LEWIS STUDENT CENTER 
ST. THEODORE’S ANGLICAN CHAPEL 

 

Sunday, September 3, 12th Sunday after Trinity 
6:30 p.m.  Evensong & Homily. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper):  Judges 2.  “The Transmission of Christianity”.   
 

Tuesday, September 5 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, feria.  
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, September 6 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  Galileo’s letter to Benedetto Castelli, 1613.   
 

Thursday, September 7 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  The Great Divorce, chapters 2-3.  
 

Friday, September 8 
5:30 p.m.  Sons of Adam/Daughters of Eve 
7:00 p.m.  Game night & Cookout.   
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, September 10, 13th Sunday after Trinity  
6:30 p.m.  Choral Evensong.  Anthem:  “O Saviour, Hear Me”, Gluck. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper):  Judges 3.  “The Invaluable Faculty of Being 

Shocked”.   
 

Monday, September 11 
4:45 p.m.  Meet for Streetside Ministries, or meet us at the Church of the Apostles (Bull & 

Hampton Sts.) at 5:00 p.m.   
 

Tuesday, September 12 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, Holy Name of Mary.    
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, September 13 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  “Sermon on Our Lord” by St. Ephrem (d.373).   
 

Thursday, September 14 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  The Great Divorce, chapter 4. 
 
 

 
www.CSLewisSC.org 


